Informe generado el 2 de Mayo de 2024 a las 01:41

1,05

Ordenes de Salida

10 de Septiembre de 2017

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

FABIOLA DE HUS Z
FLORIAN DE LA VIE / L-
TEXAS X TIN ROCCO /
2011/ CASTANA / ZANG

GUIDAM BY
MONTENDER
2 CALIFE / ANNALENNE X
TUSCHINSKI / 2011 /
CASTANA / CDE

H. FLASH DANCE
MIZAR PEGASUS / ADAL
3 ALONDRA /1997 /
APALOUSSA /
APPALOOSA

TUNDRA DE OLID
CENTAUER Z / CHAMAR
4 DE KELBRY X HIDALGO
DE RIOU / 2012/
ALAZANA / CDE

0os

RONDA DE OLID
5 REMONDO / GINGER'S /
2010 / ALAZANA / CDE

CAVARONE
6 NONE / NONE / 2007 /
CASTANA / KWPN

LADY MADRONA

7 CENTAUER Z / PURRIEGA

/2011 / CASTANA / CDE

GORVAL
8 ARRIONDAS / FABIOLA /
2002 / TORDA / CDE

BRAMSON LC
WATERMUILSWATC XX /
EKARIA /2006 /
CASTANA / KWPN

L.A.C.

111059

127223

CL2677

150353

121836

CL5625

113129

CL2122

80112

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N.

MERILLON,
Aurelia
AURELIA MERILLON /
HARAS DE HUS

36799

DIEGO
GUTIERREZ, Lara
Cristina
YJPV / YJPV

51788

GARRIDO
GONZALEZ, Lucia
SUSANA HERRERO

REY / NONE

62554

GONZALEZ
HERRERO, Maria
PATRICIA CUESTA
HERNANDEZ /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

GONZALEZ SALA,
Laura
Y.VALLE DE OLID /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

MARTINEZ
GARCIA-REVILLO,
Ana
NONE / NONE

MAS CAVALLER,
Marina
SANTIAGO ESPINOSA
DE LOS MONTEROS /
ESPINOSA DE LOS
MONTEROS

IGLESIAS COLLAR,
Elsa
JOSE BRUFAU
REDONDO / PABLO
BRUFAU REDONDO

LOPEZ CABELLO,
Candela
ANTONIO LOPEZ
SOTO / A:A.C.VAN
SON

37893

CL3052

CL8508

41246

CL2545

125584

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

10

11

12

13

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

MISSURI-VP
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
APALAOUSSA / NONE

NERU

REGGI BOY / JOYA DE LA
CORONA X QUALISCO IlI
/2002 / CASTANA / CDE

CHIRIGOTA W

CHALLENGER / FANFARE
/2003 / CASTANA / CDE

CENTURION G
CENTAUER Z /
UNIQUE-56 /2012 /
TORDA / CDE

110575

18898

26291

121735

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

LOPEZ DE
MIGUEL, Maria
Pilar
C.E. MIRAFLORES /
NONE

VEGA ALITE, M2
Dolores
JUAN LUIS
LASQUETTY

CARRETERO / JUAN

LUIS LASQUETTY
CARRETERO

PEREZ LOBON,
Angela
MACARENA MARTIN
CLEMENTE /
Y.WESTFALIA

BENEITEZ
MARTINEZ, Jose
Miguel
JOSE MIGUEL
BENEITEZ MARTINEZ
/ CIGUELA

L.D.N.

67244

121171

CL15795

234375

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES



	1,05
	10 de Septiembre de 2017


